

BID SUMMARY Bid# 118082

Bid# 118082 Snowplow Grader Blades 10/2/18

Page 1 of 1

608-266-4131

Vendor Name: Local Vendor Preference			Universal Truck Equipment No Preference		Gray's Non-Locally Operated		Burke Truck & Equipment Locally Based and Owned		Valk Manufacturing Company No Preference		Chemung Supply No Preference		Monroe Truck Equipment Non-Locally Operated	
Cooperative Purchasing			Yes - 10/10/18 only		No		Yes		No		No		No	
	Item	Qty.	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
Α	5" HIGH 36" Tungsten Carbide Tipped Cutting Blades (3/4" thick)	0	-	-	1	-	1	-	1	-	-	-	-	-
В	5/8" thick Black Cat Blades part number 5614 LH (left hand) or equivalent	100	\$46.33	\$4,633.00	\$45.70	\$4,570.00	\$44.82	\$4,482.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
С	5/8" thick Black Cat Blades part number 5614 RH (right hand) or equivalent	100	\$46.33	\$4,633.00	\$45.70	\$4,570.00	\$44.82	\$4,482.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
D	Overlay Blades, 9 foot	100	\$63.31	\$6,331.00	\$61.72	\$6,172.00	\$55.52	\$5,552.00	\$71.00	\$7,100.00	\$73.61	\$7,361.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00
Ε	Overlay Blades, 11 foot	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	\$87.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-
F	3' Joma Blades	20	\$219.23	\$4,384.60	\$208.32	\$4,166.40	\$367.00	\$7,340.00	-	-	-	-	\$301.00	\$6,020.00
G	4' Joma Blades	200	\$292.31	\$58,462.00	\$277.76	\$55,552.00	\$490.00	\$98,000.00	-	-	-	-	\$307.00	\$61,400.00
Н	6" HIGH 36" Tungsten Carbide Tipped Cutting Blades (3/4") 1st ROW HOLES ONLY	100	\$142.84	\$14,284.00	\$120.99	\$12,099.00	\$167.00	\$16,700.00	\$151.56	\$15,156.00	\$147.45	\$14,745.00	\$146.50	\$14,650.00
Н1	Item H w/ 1st & 2nd Row Holes	100	\$147.13	\$14,713.00	\$139.99	\$13,999.00	\$167.00	\$16,700.00	-	-	-	-	\$151.00	\$15,100.00
ı	6" HIGH 48" Tungsten Carbide Tipped Cutting Blades (3/4") 1st ROW HOLES ONLY	150	\$190.25	\$28,537.50	\$161.32	\$24,198.00	\$223.90	\$33,585.00	\$202.08	\$30,312.00	\$196.60	\$29,490.00	\$195.00	\$29,250.00
11	Item I w/ 1st & 2nd Row Holes	150	\$195.97	\$29,395.50	\$185.99	\$27,898.50	\$223.90	\$33,585.00	-	-	-	-	\$206.00	\$30,900.00
J	Joma Part Number-663158PRH (right hand)	60	\$135.35	\$8,121.00	\$129.69	\$7,781.40	\$72.84	\$4,370.40	ı	-	1	-	1	-
K	Joma Part Number 663158PLH (left hand)	60	\$135.35	\$8,121.00	\$129.69	\$7,781.40	\$72.84	\$4,370.40	-	-	-	-	-	-
L1	L1 3/4" x 6 x 36 vibration suppression		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	\$453.00	Unit	
L2	L2 3/4" x 6 x 36 vibration suppression		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	\$604.00	Unit	
L3	L3		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	
L4	L4		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	
L5	L5		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	
	Delivery Time		60 days		30-90 days		28-42 days		30-90 days		30 days		30-45 days	
	Future Pricing Good Until		10/10/2018		Per Manuf. Approval		10/31/2018		12/1/2018		2/28/2019		11/11/2018	